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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:00:37
11:20:13
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11:00:37
11:20:10
19:32

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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03 June 2023
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Grupp 3 - Test 2 Lördag

34Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

13 Bim Dawson Subaru Impreza STI1:02.191 11:03:5011
14 Johan Palmqvist BMW E46 M3 CSL57.391 11:03:5612

108 Daniel Wigren Saab 9-3 ss WR356.540 11:06:2033
108 Daniel Wigren Saab 9-3 ss WR356.066 11:09:2064
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